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o N T b Name
R T el Sandra B. Buchbor b
TR o S #125999 o

Brust

Taille

Hifte
Augenfarbe
Haarfarbe
Haarstil
Konfektion
Schuhgrof3e
Geburtsjahr

Agnesstraf3e 14 ¢ 80798 Miinchen
fon: 0173 310 63 39

info@h5-models.com H 5

www.h5-models.com

Sandra B.
Minster
168

86 cm

66 cm

87 cm
blau/grau
braun
lang

XS

37

1971
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